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1 10 YAĞIZ AVCI ERSAN ALKIR MITSUBISHI LANCER EVO 9 N4 1:27:48,7 0:00:00 1:27:48,7 0:00:00,0
2 1 ERCAN KAZAZ CEM BAKANÇOCUKLARI SUBARU IMPREZA N12 N4 1:28:03,6 0:00:00 1:28:03,6 0:00:14,9 00:14,9
3 3 EMRE YURDAKUL CAN ERKAL FORD FOCUS WRC A8 1:28:35,9 0:00:00 1:28:35,9 0:00:47,2 00:32,3
4 12 ADİL KÜÇÜKSARI AFŞİN BAYDAR FORD FOCUS WRC A8 1:28:43,5 0:00:00 1:28:43,5 0:00:54,8 00:07,6
5 6 AHMET BURKAY BİLGE AYAN MITSUBISHI LANCER EVO 9 N4 1:29:55,0 0:00:00 1:29:55,0 0:02:06,3 01:11,5
6 4 MEHMET BESLER ERKAN GÜLEREN MITSUBISHI LANCER EVO 9 N4 1:30:48,6 0:00:00 1:30:48,6 0:02:59,9 00:53,6
7 7 DAĞHAN ÜNLÜDOĞAN AHMET SAMİ CAN FIAT PALIO S1600 S1600 1:31:24,9 0:00:00 1:31:24,9 0:03:36,2 00:36,3
8 17 CELAL ÖZBEN SÜHEYL POLATOĞLU MITSUBISHI LANCER EVO 8 N4 1:31:45,2 0:00:00 1:31:45,2 0:03:56,5 00:20,3
9 15 TARIK ÖKTEM MACİT GÜR SUBARU IMPREZA N11 N4 1:32:02,9 0:00:00 1:32:02,9 0:04:14,2 00:17,7
10 5 BURAK ÇUKUROVA AYKAN ALAKOÇ FIAT PALIO S1600 S1600 1:33:18,4 0:00:00 1:33:18,4 0:05:29,7 01:15,5
11 8 GÜVEN BOSTANCI VEDAT BOSTANCI MITSUBISHI LANCER EVO 8 N4 1:31:22,1 0:03:00 1:34:22,1 0:06:33,4 01:03,7
12 19 KORAY MURATOĞLU LEVENT ÖZOKUTUCU FORD FIESTA ST N3 1:36:20,7 0:00:00 1:36:20,7 0:08:32,0 01:58,6
13 23 SERHAT ÖZTEMİR ÜNAL TEZER FORD FIESTA ST N3 1:36:36,9 0:00:00 1:36:36,9 0:08:48,2 00:16,2
14 24 ORHAN AVCIOĞLU ALİ YAŞAR FIAT PALIO S1600 S1600 1:39:02,5 0:00:00 1:39:02,5 0:11:13,8 02:25,6
15 18 HALİM ÖZAL BURAK SÖĞÜT MITSUBISHI LANCER EVO 7 A8 1:39:11,6 0:00:00 1:39:11,6 0:11:22,9 00:09,1
16 27 HAMDİ SARAÇKARDEŞLER FATİH YALÇINKAYA FORD FIESTA ST N3 1:39:31,8 0:00:00 1:39:31,8 0:11:43,1 00:20,2
17 26 NEBİL ERBİL ONUR AHISKALI CITROEN C2 GT 1.6 A6 1:42:44,5 0:00:00 1:42:44,5 0:14:55,8 03:12,7
18 31 OSMAN ÖZDOĞAN BURAK KOÇOĞLU FORD FIESTA ST N3 1:42:52,1 0:00:00 1:42:52,1 0:15:03,4 00:07,6
19 28 BURCU ÇETİNKAYA ÇİÇEK GÜNEY FORD FIESTA ST N3 1:43:41,5 0:00:00 1:43:41,5 0:15:52,8 00:49,4
20 33 ÜNAL ŞENBAHAR EMİRE CANTÜRK FORD FIESTA ST N3 1:43:44,2 0:00:00 1:43:44,2 0:15:55,5 00:02,7
21 35 ÖZEN ÖZER ONUR VATANSEVER FIAT PALIO N2 1:44:10,1 0:00:00 1:44:10,1 0:16:21,4 00:25,9
22 36 ALPASLAN ÇUKUROVA SİNAN TARIM FIAT PALIO N2 1:44:12,5 0:00:00 1:44:12,5 0:16:23,8 00:02,4
23 20 ALKAN ERDEN TOLGA TULA HONDA CIVIC TYPE-R N3 1:44:14,8 0:00:00 1:44:14,8 0:16:26,1 00:02,3
24 50 MENDERES OKUR NEHİR YILMAZ FIAT PALIO N2 1:44:20,5 0:00:00 1:44:20,5 0:16:31,8 00:05,7
25 32 BURAK ERTEM MERT UÇANKALE FORD FIESTA ST N3 1:45:37,0 0:00:00 1:45:37,0 0:17:48,3 01:16,5
26 21 MERT SOLEY KENAN ENGİN FORD FIESTA ST N3 1:46:43,2 0:00:00 1:46:43,2 0:18:54,5 01:06,2
27 38 BERNA AKSOY BELMA ÇELİK FORD FIESTA ST N3 1:47:03,5 0:01:00 1:48:03,5 0:20:14,8 01:20,3
28 51 ALİ ÖNKÖK GÖKHAN SERİM FIAT PALIO N2 1:50:56,9 0:00:00 1:50:56,9 0:23:08,2 02:53,4
29 37 DUYGU DENİZ BERİL TOKCAN FORD FIESTA ST A7 1:51:26,2 0:00:00 1:51:26,2 0:23:37,5 00:29,3
30 25 CAN ÇELEBİ KORAY ALP FORD FIESTA ST N3 1:52:25,5 0:00:00 1:52:25,5 0:24:36,8 00:59,3
31 42 M.HULUSİ SÖYLEMEZ ÖNDER KARACA CITROEN C2 GT 1.6 A6 1:54:59,4 0:00:00 1:54:59,4 0:27:10,7 02:33,9
32 52 TOYGAR SARAÇOĞLU FATİH BURAK AKÇAY FIAT PALIO N2 1:55:36,5 0:00:00 1:55:36,5 0:27:47,8 00:37,1
33 46 DEMET KAPANİ ÖZLEM AKGÜÇ FORD KA KITCAR A5 1:59:22,6 0:00:00 1:59:22,6 0:31:33,9 03:46,1
34 40 MUSTAFA GÖÇER CÜNEYT SİNA KOCA PEUGEOT 306 A7 2:00:05,3 0:00:00 2:00:05,3 0:32:16,6 00:42,7
35 43 CENGİZ KABATEPE ZAFER KABATEPE FORD FIESTA ST A7 2:02:22,3 0:00:00 2:02:22,3 0:34:33,6 02:17,0
36 49 MURAT GÜNARSLAN YAVUZ HARANİ FORD KA A5 2:02:23,4 0:00:00 2:02:23,4 0:34:34,7 00:01,1
37 30 ORÇUN NURAL M.ORHAN GÖKŞEN FIAT PALIO KITCAR A6 2:06:05,2 0:00:00 2:06:05,2 0:38:16,5 03:41,8
38 29 KORAY GÜR CAN HERGÜNER SUBARU IMPREZA N4 2:09:07,8 0:00:00 2:09:07,8 0:41:19,1 03:02,6
39 53 K.BURAK ÖZALTOLMAZ SERHAT MESÇİOĞLU FORD KA A5 2:17:30,3 0:00:00 2:17:30,3 0:49:41,6 08:22,5
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